Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
TAQUET GUY
TAQUET GUY

OPBRAKE 4
OPBRAKE 4
OPBRAKE 4
oGY 3
AUBECHI 10
AUBECHI 10

315530
2
3
312944
294023

Ri ng
Bague

425467414
409527014
425469114
100779215
105247715
103852414

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

DE COCK BOGAERT
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
DUPRI EZ GQUY

315530
312944
2
3
309970

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

406195116
107743216
107743916
107744716
107739516

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1697. 6148
1684. 3057
1682. 3439
1653. 1643
1638. 1316

Ceneent AD | G Af st and
MQ Di st anc

GEYTER PI ERRE
GEYTER PI ERRE
GEYTER PI ERRE
GEYTER PI ERRE
GEYTER PI ERRE
GEYTER PI ERRE

M M A

VAN QUAI LLE BOEGAERTS

DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
DE GEYTER PI ERRE
Rl CHET JEAN- PAUL
RI CHET JEAN- PAUL
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
DE GEYTER Pl ERRE
RI CHET JEAN- PAUL

VAN QUAI LLE BOEGAERTS

DUPRI EZ QUY
FERVEUSE M CHAEL
FERVEUSE M CHAEL
FERVEUSE M CHAEL
CARLI ER FREDDY
DUPRI EZ QUY
FERMVEUSE M CHAEL
VANHOOLAND MARC
RI CHET JEAN- PAUL
VANHOOLAND MARC

Localit EN
oGY 30
oGY 30
oGY 30
oGY 30
oGY 30
oGY 30
VILLERS 6
oGY 30
oGY 30
oGY 30
oGY 30
oGY 10
oGY 10
oGY 30
oGY 30
oGY 30
oGY 10
VI LLERS 6
WANNEBE 3
FLOBECQ 9
FLOBECQ 9
FLOBECQ 9
MAI NVAU 3
WANNEBE 3
FLOBECQ 9
FLOBECQ 18
oGY 10

FLOBECQ 18

1

312178
2

11

12

13

3

2
309970
314313
2

3
303063
2

4
312607

Ri ng
Bague

101591717
101595617
101591017
101591917
101593617
101590517
100600917
101590917
101592717
101590117
101593117
101585117
101582917
100595517
101592417
101591817
101584617
102381217
101552517
108716517
108716217
108716717
100571817
101553717
108717217
101570117
101581717
101610017

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



